

Reparatii utilaje

I.D.: 103709349

Data publicarii	01.10.24	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.480,38 RON - 1.480,38 RON

Descriere: 1 00004007000 Bujie NGK BPM7A BUC 1.00 15.97 15.97 3.03 2 00003503502 Sorb BUC 1.00 21.85 21.85 4.15 3 00009975515 Arc de tractiune BUC 3.00 3.36 10.08 1.92 4 11291214800 Membrana pompa BUC 1.00 36.97 36.97 7.02 5 11231290905 Garnitura BUC 1.00 5.88 5.88 1.12 6 96390031585 SEMERING 15x25x5 BUC 2.00 25.21 50.42 9.58 7 11391209702 SET PISTON POMPA BUC 1.00 40.34 40.34 7.66 8 41303506200 Pompa pentru combustibil BUC 1.00 31.93 31.93 6.07 9 MS Manopera Ora 1.50 168.07 252.11 47.90 10 9805655757 Bujie Honda U16FSR BUC 1.00 29.41 29.41 5.59 11 41807919403 Colier BUC 1.00 17.65 17.65 3.35 12 41807919303 MANSON BUC 1.00 26.05 26.05 4.95 13 28442ZH8003 ARC DEMAROR BUC 1.00 90.30 90.30 17.16 14 IK manopera BUC 0.25 168.07 42.02 7.98 15 00009302200 Sfoara demaror 4,5 mm ML 1.50 5.04 7.56 1.44 16 9807956846 BUJIE HONDA SPARK BPR6ES BUC 1.00 29.41 29.41 5.59 17 17210Z1TA11 FILTRU AER HONDA GX160UH2 SXS4 BUC 1.00 217.80 217.80 41.38 18 10W30API06L ULEI HONDA 0.6 L BUC 2.00 29.41 58.82 11.18 19 IV manopera BUC 0.70 168.07 117.65 22.35 20 AK manopera BUC 2
